Afia 2025
POKERB

B LASSIC%

MAY 28 - JULY 13
DATE TIME EVENT CHIPS| LEVELS | GUARANTEE
Wed, May 28 Ip $1,100 NLH Mystery Bounty JOK 30 Min $250,000
Thu, May 29 Na | $800NLH 30K 30 Min $150,000
Fri, May 30 Nla | $800NLH JOK 30 Min $150,000
Sat, May 31 Na | $800NLH 30K 30 Min $150,000
Sun, June 1 1Ma | $1,100 NLH 30K 30 Min $200,000
Mon, June 2 a | $800NLH 30K 30 Min $200,000
Tue, June 3 Ma | $800NLH 30K 30 Min $200,000
Wed, June 4 Ma | $800PLO 30K 30 Min $150,000
Thu, jJune 5 Ma | $1,100 NLH Mystery Bounty 30K 30 Min $250,000
Fri, June 6 Na | $800NLH 30K 30 Min $200,000
Sat, June 7 Ma | $1,100 NLH 30K | 30 Min $250,000
Sun, June 8 Na $800NLH 30K 30 Min $200,000
Mon, June 9 Ma | $1,100 NLH Mystery Bounty 30K 30 Min $250,000
Tue, June 10 Na $1,100 PLO Mystery Bounty 30K 30 Min $250,000
Wed, June 11 MMa | $1,100 NLH JOK 30 Min $250,000
Thu, June 12 NMa | $1,100 NLH 30K 30 Min $250,000
Fri, June 13 Ma | $1,100 Seniors NLH 30K 30 Min $200,000
Sat, June 14 Na | $1,100 BetMGM NLH Mystery Bounty 30K | 30 Min $300,000
6p | $240 NLH Satellite ﬁ: |BETMGM 20K 20 Min 10 Seats
un, Junel5 | 12p | $1,600 BetMGMNLH % 40K | 30Min | $500,000
Mon, June 16 Na | $1.100 NLH 30K 30 Min $250.000
Tue, June 17 Na | $800H.O.RS.E 30K 30 Min $100,000
Wed, June 18 Ma | $1,100 NLH 30K 30 Min $250,000
6p | $300 NLH Satellite 20K 20 Min 10 Seats
Thu, June 19 12p | $2.200 NLH Mystery Bounty (2-Day Event) 40K 40 Min | $1,000,000
Fri, June 20 Ma | $2,200 NLH Mystery Bounty Day 2 40 Min | $1 ,000,000
12p | $800 NLH 30K 30 Min $200,000
Sat, June 21 Ma | $800NLH 30K 30 Min $200,000
6p | $240 NLH Sateliite 20K 20 Min 10 Seats

All Tournaments are 1 day unless specified. Management reserves the right to alter or cancel tournaments.



CLASSICO

MAY 28 - JULY 13
DATE TIME EVENT CHIPS| LEVELS | GUARANTEE
Sun, June 22 12p | $1,600 NLH 40K 30 Min $500,000
Mon, June 23 Na $1,100 NLH 0K 30 Min $250,000
Tue, June 24 NMa | $1,100 NLH 30K 30 Min $250,000
Wed, June25 | Tla | $800 Ladies NLH Mystery Bounty 30K 30 Min $100,000
12p $1,100 NLH 30K 30 Min $250,000
Thu, June 26 Ma | $1,100 NLH 30K 30 Min $250,000
Fri, June 27 Ma | $1,100 NLH 30K 30 Min $250,000
Sat, June 28 Na $1,100 NLH 30K 30 Min $250,000
Sun, June 29 Ma $1,100 BetMGM NLH Mystery Bounty 30K 30 Min $500,000
6p $400 BetMCM Satellite 25K 20 Min 10 Seats
sne 30 12p $3,500 BetMGM NLH Day 1A 50K 50 Min | $3,000,000
6p 5400 BetMGM Satellite 25K 20 Min 10 Seats
Tue, July 1 12p $3,500 BetMGM NLH Day 1B 10] 14 50 Min | $3,000,000
od July2 | 12p | $3,500 BetMGM NLH Day 2 60 Min | $3,000,000
Thu, July 3 Na $1,100 NLH 30K 30 Min $250,000
12p | $3,500 Be#MGM NLH Day 3 60 Min | $3,000,000
6p $300 PLO Satellite 10 Seats
! 12p | $2,200 PLO Championship (2-Day Event) 40K 40 Min | $1,000,000
$3,500 BetMGM Final Table muﬁ)
Sat, July 5 NMa | $1.100 NLH 30K 30 Min $250,000
12p | $2.200 PLO Championship Day 2 40 Min | $1,000,000
Sun, July 6 Na | $1,100 PLO 30K 30 Min $200,000
Mon, July 7 Na | $1,100 NLH 30K | 30 Min $250,000
Tue, July 8 [E $1,100 NLH S0K 30 Min $250,000
6p | $240 NLH Satellite 20K 20 Min 10 Seats
Wed, July 9 12p | $1,600 NLH 40K 30 Min $500,000
Thu, July 10 Ma | $1,100 NLH 30K 30 Min $250,000
Fri, July 11 Ma | $1,100 PLO Mystery Bounty 30K 30 Min $250,000
Sat, July 12 Ma $1,100 NLH 510] ¢ 30 Min $250,000
Sun, July 13 lIp | $1,100 NLH Mystery Bounty 30K 30 Min $250,000

All Tournaments are 1 day unless specified. Management reserves the right to alter or cancel tournaments.



